Date of Tr LA dept which incurred the expenditure

27/10/16
14/10/16
07/10/16
04/10/16
05/10/16
04/10/16
13/10/16
06/10/16
27/10/16
26/10/16
25/10/16
25/10/16
21/10/16
18/10/16
18/10/16
13/10/16
11/10/16
12/10/16
07/10/16
04/10/16
04/10/16
30/09/16
30/09/16
29/09/16
06/10/16
29/09/16
27/09/16
19/10/16
12/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
10/10/16
10/10/16
10/10/16
07/10/16
20/10/16
20/10/16
18/10/16
17/10/16
28/09/16
26/10/16
27/10/16
14/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
07/10/16
06/10/16
06/10/16
04/10/16
03/10/16
03/10/16
30/09/16
30/09/16
28/09/16
24/10/16
05/10/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary

FIRST WESSEX

FIRST WESSEX

WCC PARKING MOBILE
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.ONEDIRECT.CO.UK
CASTLE (EU) LTD

PAYPAL COUGHTRIEIN
PAYPAL SDENTERPRIS
STAPLES UK

EZI KLAMP SYSTEMS LTD
PAYPAL SPARES2GO
TOILETSPARES

THE GARAGE DOOR CO LTD
STAPLES UK

WWW.GARAGEDOOR-SPARES.

AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
STAPLES UK

PAYPAL TRADEINPOST
WWW.FIXTHEBOG.UK
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

SP SPORTNETTING
METERBOXES.CO.UK
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
ENERGY REPORT LTD
BRITISH GAS BUSINE
GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
RG WARWICK TRADING
CARTERS OF SWANWICK
CARTERS OF SWANWICK
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD
TRAVIS PERKINS

TRAVIS PERKINS
CREATESEND/COM

B R DISTRIBUTION
WWW.GOPAK.CO.UK
CREATESEND/COM

DON RUFFLES LTD

CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CPC

CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CRUCIAL.COM
CRUCIAL.COM

AMAZON EU
WWW.ITGOVERNANCE.CO.UK
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SELFSERVE TICKET

OLD ENGLISH INNS RESER

Amount VAT
178.00
241.80

3.50
29.99
20.30
73.44

102.99
421.31
37.01
47.95
34.98

6.00
37.98
57.00

100.00

8.99
11.60
31.03

2.00

9.72
29.17
19.10
61.20

117.00
216.00
520.00
-300.00
41.66
152.29
20.00
65.42
38.65
270.00
217.24
93.93
33.54
30.61
785.16
33.78
131.00
36.75
13.48
8.24
699.00
699.00

6.98

6.40
31.99
27.65

286.80
99.57
37.98
55.00
10.99
70.60
115.00

Summary of the purpose of expenditure
RIA HCROOK

RIA LBLISSET

WINCHESTER PARKING

KETTLE FOR CORPORATE SERVICES
CAMERA EQUIPMENT - M P
CAMERA EQUIPMENT - M P
REPLACEMENT RADIOS

CLEANING SUPPLIES

TOOL FOR ELECTRICIANS

JOB NUMBER 21086

ITEMS FOR STORES OFFICE

JOB NUMBER 20680

JOB NUMBER 21036

JOB NUMBER 21007

JOB NUMBER 17289

BUSINESS CARD HOLDER
TENSIONING KIT

JOB NUMBER 20316

PERMANTENT MARKER FOR PLANT
TOILET SEAT SCREWS FOR STOCK
WASHERS FOR STORES

JOB NUMBER 20353SPRAY PAINT
JOB NO 20904 CROFTON COMM CNTR
JOB NUMBER 19035METER BOX
PAYMENT FOR LIABILITY ORDERS
EPC 166 SOUTHAMPTON ROAD
REFUND FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP
TROUGH

FERTILISER

CHAIN SAW BLADE

CHAIN SAW

PRAY PAINT

ROLLS OF TURF

TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT

WOOD

PANTO LAUNCH E SHOT NEWSLETTER
FOOT RING FOR STOOLS

10 X PORTABLE TABLES

GENERIC E SHOT

OFFICE SHREDDER

PC BATTERIES

MOBILE PHONE CASE

CMOS BATTERY

PRESENTATION DISPLAYS
PRESENTATION DISPLAYS

HIGH SPEED USB CABLE

VAT CHARGE FOR PC MEMORY

PC MEMORY

PC MEMORY

ICT SECURITY BOOKS

ICT SECURITY BOOKS

LAPTOP CASE

TELEPHONE HEADSET

BATTERY CHARGER

TRAIN TICKETS TO CONFERENCE
R J OVERNIGHT ACCOM

Merchant Category

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

SPORTING GOODS STORES

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FINES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

HARDWARE STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

BOOK STORES

LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS
BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS



03/10/16
26/10/16
21/10/16
21/10/16
21/10/16
20/10/16
20/10/16
20/10/16
20/10/16
18/10/16
18/10/16
18/10/16
14/10/16
14/10/16
15/10/16
12/10/16
12/10/16
12/10/16
12/10/16
04/10/16
03/10/16
03/10/16
29/09/16
20/10/16
05/10/16
13/10/16
12/10/16
11/10/16
08/10/16
18/10/16
18/10/16
17/10/16
17/10/16
17/10/16
17/10/16
17/10/16
13/10/16
11/10/16
06/10/16
21/10/16
19/10/16
18/10/16
17/10/16
12/10/16
17/10/16
10/10/16
19/10/16
12/10/16
30/09/16
30/09/16
27/10/16
24/10/16
21/10/16
19/10/16
17/10/16
17/10/16
17/10/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

OLD ENGLISH INNS RESER
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
RAZZAMATAZZ

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
POUNDLAND

ASDA SUPERSTORE
SAINSBURYS 0681
POUNDLAND

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SLUG AND LETTUCE F
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

HIGH STREET SWEETS
ICELAND

SAINSBURYS 0681

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WILKO.COM

TIMPSON LTD

CO-OP GROUP PETROL
RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

ARGOS FAREHAM

CASTLE (EU) LTD
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
ICELAND

AMAZON EU

NOTTINGHAM BELFRY
PREMIER INN

SAINSBURYS 0681

SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC

THE RANGE

THE SOUTHERN CO-OP
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
WIFIGEAR

PDFTRON SYSTEMS INC
ATULA.COM
WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
ALLSTATE RENT-A-CAR
SOLENT CAR PANELS LTD
JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

115.00
10.00
46.87

1.35
10.05
4.00
40.00
5.05
3.50
15.00
1.35
7.00
66.94
200.00
4.00
4.99
7.98
10.05
19.00
3.00
6.00
11.79
50.00
10.00
15.00

100.00
11.79

125.85
10.14
89.53

176.24
66.94

110.13

142.56
39.98

193.27

145.50

2.95

345.82
72.75

386.62
12.00
20.00
12.50
14.47

4.61
24,77
76.00

1,415.92

916.50
15.72
12.65

700.00
44.06

351.89

420.00
43.42

C B OVERNIGHT ACCOM

PPD EVENT MATERIALS

SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

PPD EVENT MATERIALS

PPD EVENT MATERIALS

SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

PPD EVENT MATERIALS

PPD VENUE MATERIALS

SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

PUMPKIN PLAY DAY EVENT MATERIA
REFRESHMENT COSTS FOR BYGONE
MATERIALS FOR PPD

PUMPKIN PLAY DAY MATERIALS
REFRESHMENTS FOR PUMPKIN PD
SWEETS FOR PUMPKIN PLAY DAY
EXTRA PUMPKINS FOR PPD

EVENT MATERIALS

EVENT MATERIALS

EVENT MATERIALS

EVENT MATERIALS

KEY FOR MARKET COMPOUND
CLEAR DEBT ON GAS CARD
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS RG & HC

BATTERIES FOODTEAM THERMOMETER

PEST CONTROL TRAINING MANUAL
3 X OFFICE THERMOMETERS
MOBILES - CLEANING ORDER
DOWNING CT - CLEANING ORDER
ASSHETON - CLEANING ORDER

COLLINGWOOD CT - CLEANING ORDE

CROFTON CT - CLEANING ORDER
TV FIXING KIT - GARDEN CT
BARNFIELD CT - CLEANING ORDER
TV LICENSE - LINCOLN CL

SHO MTG - BEVERAGES
FIREPLACE - GARDEN CT

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

PARK LANE - COSTELLO

PARK LANE - COSTELLO -FLOWERS
FLOWERS MRS W - LIFT

BIN FOR OFFICE AND FOR KITCHEN
MILK AND COFFEE FOR MEETING
HEADSET

CLOUD KEY CONTROLLER

1 YEAR LICENSE

UPGRADE AND SUPPORT

15 MONTH DESK CALENDARS
PUMPKIN EVENT ITEMS

VEHICLE REPAIRS 290

VEHICLE OIL AND LUBRICANT
VEHICLE PARTS FOR REPAIR
VEHICLE BODY REPAIRS

HGV TRAINING BOOKS

BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BOOK STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BOOK STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

ALLSTATE RENT-A-CAR

AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

BOOK STORES



17/10/16
14/10/16
14/10/16
13/10/16
13/10/16
13/10/16
13/10/16
13/10/16
13/10/16
13/10/16
07/10/16
29/09/16
06/10/16
24/10/16
24/10/16
25/10/16
24/10/16
24/10/16
24/10/16
24/10/16
17/10/16
13/10/16
13/10/16
12/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
08/10/16
07/10/16
07/10/16
06/10/16
05/10/16
07/10/16
07/10/16
06/10/16
20/10/16
14/10/16
14/10/16
10/10/16
07/10/16
27/10/16
20/10/16
19/10/16
04/10/16
30/09/16
28/09/16
13/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
07/10/16
29/09/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

TICKETOFFICESALE
ARBREP SERVICES
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
RICHMOND AND JAMES
DPF CLEAN TEAM LTD
WCC PARKING MOBILE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CERTSURE LLP

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CO-OP GROUP PETROL
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
POUNDLAND

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TESCO-STORES 6255
WAITROSE 563

WAITROSE 563

TW HAND CAR WASH
TESCO-STORES 6255
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
POUNDLAND LTD 1171

BLS GREENTRAMSOFTWARE

ALLENS CATERING
PREMIER INN
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
WWW.SGN.CO.UK
NEOPOST SDS
WP-STAMPS DIRECT L
NEXT DIRECTORY
AMAZON EU

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

ELECTRO SUPPLIES.C
TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD
REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE
AMAZON EU

JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
PAYPAL HQN

POST OFFICE COUNTER
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

WHITE PAPER CONFERENCE

WEL MEDICAL LTD.

8.90
480.00
48.33
202.50
232.50
232.50
32.50
652.50
232.50
652.50
205.00
595.00
8.00
14.45
58.00
21.59
6.49
1.67
1.00
3.00
3.00
42.37
12.30
11.00
2.98
15.36
10.00
14.30
6.00
3.00
100.00
-140.34
391.63
6.00
810.00
5.00
9.32
52.00
40.00
150.00
72.45
350.00
175.00
116.55
178.80
259.00
60.00
9.85
20.60
184.00
599.95

TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE MHJ
WOOD CHIPPER SERVICE & REPAIR
HGV DRIVER MEDICAL D. S

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 31

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 305

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 275

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 296

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 283

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 1

SEAT REPAIRS AND HOIST COVERS
EXHAUST AND ENGINE CLEAN
PARKING WINCHESTER

SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR MOBILES
EIC REPORTS

IN CAR PHONE CHARGERS
PARLOUR FLOWERS

CHOCOLATES - VISIT

MILK - VISIT

CRISPS FOR PARLOUR VISIT
STARCH FOR LINEN

MAYORAL LINEN DRY CLEANING
FULL COUNCIL CAKES

FLOWERS + KITCHEN ROLL PARLOUR
PARLOUR EVENT REFRESHEMENTS
PARLOUR EVENT REFRESHEMENTS
MAYORAL CAR WASH
REFRESHMENTS - HOLLY HILL OPEN
SOLENT LEADERS BISCUITS

MILK FOR PARLOUR

SOFTWARE YEARLY RENEWAL
DEPOSIT HIRE FOR GLASSES
HOTEL ACCOMM FOR JH AND LG
BISCUITS-SOLENT LEADERS MTG
69 PRIVETT ROAD

NEOPOST MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION
STATIONERY

MATERNITY UNIFORM

SYSTEMS THINKING BOOKSX2

SNR PLANNER ADVERT
HEADPHONES FOR SKILLGATE

AD FOR CEO POST

PHYSIO G B

UNIVERSITY LITERATURE

AD - MAYOR'S ATTENDANT
LEASEHOLDER CONFERENCE

GIFT CARDS PRIZES

TAXI

TAXI

WHITE PAPER CONFERENCE
DEFIBRILATOR CABINET

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DRY CLEANERS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CAR WASHES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
PREMIER INN

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - October 2016
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	27/10/16
	27/10/16
	27/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FIRST WESSEX
	FIRST WESSEX

	178.00
	178.00

	RIA HCROOK
	RIA HCROOK

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FIRST WESSEX
	FIRST WESSEX

	241.80
	241.80

	RIA LBLISSET
	RIA LBLISSET

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	3.50
	3.50

	WINCHESTER PARKING
	WINCHESTER PARKING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/10/16
	04/10/16
	04/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	29.99
	29.99

	KETTLE FOR CORPORATE SERVICES
	KETTLE FOR CORPORATE SERVICES

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	05/10/16
	05/10/16
	05/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	20.30
	20.30

	CAMERA EQUIPMENT - M P
	CAMERA EQUIPMENT - M P

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/10/16
	04/10/16
	04/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	73.44
	73.44

	CAMERA EQUIPMENT - M P
	CAMERA EQUIPMENT - M P

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ONEDIRECT.CO.UK
	WWW.ONEDIRECT.CO.UK

	102.99
	102.99

	REPLACEMENT RADIOS
	REPLACEMENT RADIOS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	421.31
	421.31

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/10/16
	27/10/16
	27/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  COUGHTRIEIN
	PAYPAL  COUGHTRIEIN

	37.01
	37.01

	TOOL FOR ELECTRICIANS
	TOOL FOR ELECTRICIANS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/10/16
	26/10/16
	26/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  SDENTERPRIS
	PAYPAL  SDENTERPRIS

	47.95
	47.95

	JOB NUMBER 21086
	JOB NUMBER 21086

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	25/10/16
	25/10/16
	25/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	34.98
	34.98

	ITEMS FOR STORES OFFICE
	ITEMS FOR STORES OFFICE

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	25/10/16
	25/10/16
	25/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EZI KLAMP SYSTEMS LTD
	EZI KLAMP SYSTEMS LTD

	6.00
	6.00

	JOB NUMBER 20680
	JOB NUMBER 20680

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	21/10/16
	21/10/16
	21/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO
	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO

	37.98
	37.98

	JOB NUMBER 21036
	JOB NUMBER 21036

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOILETSPARES
	TOILETSPARES

	57.00
	57.00

	JOB NUMBER 21007
	JOB NUMBER 21007

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE GARAGE DOOR CO LTD
	THE GARAGE DOOR CO LTD

	100.00
	100.00

	JOB NUMBER 17289
	JOB NUMBER 17289

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	8.99
	8.99

	BUSINESS CARD HOLDER
	BUSINESS CARD HOLDER

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GARAGEDOOR-SPARES.
	WWW.GARAGEDOOR-SPARES.

	11.60
	11.60

	TENSIONING KIT
	TENSIONING KIT

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L

	31.03
	31.03

	JOB NUMBER 20316
	JOB NUMBER 20316

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	2.00
	2.00

	PERMANTENT MARKER FOR PLANT
	PERMANTENT MARKER FOR PLANT

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	04/10/16
	04/10/16
	04/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  TRADEINPOST
	PAYPAL  TRADEINPOST

	9.72
	9.72

	TOILET SEAT SCREWS FOR STOCK
	TOILET SEAT SCREWS FOR STOCK

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	04/10/16
	04/10/16
	04/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.FIXTHEBOG.UK
	WWW.FIXTHEBOG.UK

	29.17
	29.17

	WASHERS FOR STORES
	WASHERS FOR STORES

	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT


	30/09/16
	30/09/16
	30/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	19.10
	19.10

	JOB NUMBER 20353.SPRAY PAINT
	JOB NUMBER 20353.SPRAY PAINT

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	30/09/16
	30/09/16
	30/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SP  SPORTNETTING
	SP  SPORTNETTING

	61.20
	61.20

	JOB NO 20904 CROFTON COMM CNTR
	JOB NO 20904 CROFTON COMM CNTR

	SPORTING GOODS STORES
	SPORTING GOODS STORES


	29/09/16
	29/09/16
	29/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	METERBOXES.CO.UK
	METERBOXES.CO.UK

	117.00
	117.00

	JOB NUMBER 19035.METER BOX
	JOB NUMBER 19035.METER BOX

	CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	216.00
	216.00

	PAYMENT FOR LIABILITY ORDERS
	PAYMENT FOR LIABILITY ORDERS

	FINES
	FINES


	29/09/16
	29/09/16
	29/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ENERGY REPORT LTD
	ENERGY REPORT LTD

	520.00
	520.00

	EPC 166 SOUTHAMPTON ROAD
	EPC 166 SOUTHAMPTON ROAD

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BRITISH GAS BUSINE
	BRITISH GAS BUSINE

	-300.00
	-300.00

	REFUND FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP
	REFUND FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	19/10/16
	19/10/16
	19/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE

	41.66
	41.66

	TROUGH
	TROUGH

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RG WARWICK TRADING
	RG WARWICK TRADING

	152.29
	152.29

	FERTILISER
	FERTILISER

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARTERS OF SWANWICK
	CARTERS OF SWANWICK

	20.00
	20.00

	CHAIN SAW BLADE
	CHAIN SAW BLADE

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARTERS OF SWANWICK
	CARTERS OF SWANWICK

	65.42
	65.42

	CHAIN SAW
	CHAIN SAW

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	10/10/16
	10/10/16
	10/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	38.65
	38.65

	PRAY PAINT
	PRAY PAINT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/10/16
	10/10/16
	10/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD
	COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD

	270.00
	270.00

	ROLLS OF TURF
	ROLLS OF TURF

	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES
	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES


	10/10/16
	10/10/16
	10/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAVIS PERKINS
	TRAVIS PERKINS

	217.24
	217.24

	TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT
	TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAVIS PERKINS
	TRAVIS PERKINS

	93.93
	93.93

	WOOD
	WOOD

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	33.54
	33.54

	PANTO LAUNCH E SHOT NEWSLETTER
	PANTO LAUNCH E SHOT NEWSLETTER

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B R DISTRIBUTION
	B R DISTRIBUTION

	30.61
	30.61

	FOOT RING FOR STOOLS
	FOOT RING FOR STOOLS

	MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC
	MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GOPAK.CO.UK
	WWW.GOPAK.CO.UK

	785.16
	785.16

	10 X PORTABLE TABLES
	10 X PORTABLE TABLES

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	33.78
	33.78

	GENERIC E SHOT
	GENERIC E SHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	28/09/16
	28/09/16
	28/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DON RUFFLES LTD
	DON RUFFLES LTD

	131.00
	131.00

	OFFICE SHREDDER
	OFFICE SHREDDER

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	26/10/16
	26/10/16
	26/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	36.75
	36.75

	PC BATTERIES
	PC BATTERIES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	27/10/16
	27/10/16
	27/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	13.48
	13.48

	MOBILE PHONE CASE
	MOBILE PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	8.24
	8.24

	CMOS BATTERY
	CMOS BATTERY

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	699.00
	699.00

	PRESENTATION DISPLAYS
	PRESENTATION DISPLAYS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	699.00
	699.00

	PRESENTATION DISPLAYS
	PRESENTATION DISPLAYS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	6.98
	6.98

	HIGH SPEED USB CABLE
	HIGH SPEED USB CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	6.40
	6.40

	VAT CHARGE FOR PC MEMORY
	VAT CHARGE FOR PC MEMORY

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	31.99
	31.99

	PC MEMORY
	PC MEMORY

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	04/10/16
	04/10/16
	04/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	27.65
	27.65

	PC MEMORY
	PC MEMORY

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	03/10/16
	03/10/16
	03/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ITGOVERNANCE.CO.UK
	WWW.ITGOVERNANCE.CO.UK

	286.80
	286.80

	ICT SECURITY BOOKS
	ICT SECURITY BOOKS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	03/10/16
	03/10/16
	03/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	99.57
	99.57

	ICT SECURITY BOOKS
	ICT SECURITY BOOKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	30/09/16
	30/09/16
	30/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	37.98
	37.98

	LAPTOP CASE
	LAPTOP CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	30/09/16
	30/09/16
	30/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	28/09/16
	28/09/16
	28/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.99
	10.99

	BATTERY CHARGER
	BATTERY CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SELFSERVE TICKET
	SELFSERVE TICKET

	70.60
	70.60

	TRAIN TICKETS TO CONFERENCE
	TRAIN TICKETS TO CONFERENCE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	05/10/16
	05/10/16
	05/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	OLD ENGLISH INNS RESER
	OLD ENGLISH INNS RESER

	115.00
	115.00

	R J OVERNIGHT ACCOM
	R J OVERNIGHT ACCOM

	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS


	03/10/16
	03/10/16
	03/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	OLD ENGLISH INNS RESER
	OLD ENGLISH INNS RESER

	115.00
	115.00

	C B OVERNIGHT ACCOM
	C B OVERNIGHT ACCOM

	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS


	26/10/16
	26/10/16
	26/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	10.00
	10.00

	PPD EVENT MATERIALS
	PPD EVENT MATERIALS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/10/16
	21/10/16
	21/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RAZZAMATAZZ
	RAZZAMATAZZ

	46.87
	46.87

	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS
	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	21/10/16
	21/10/16
	21/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	1.35
	1.35

	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS
	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	21/10/16
	21/10/16
	21/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	10.05
	10.05

	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS
	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	4.00
	4.00

	PPD EVENT MATERIALS
	PPD EVENT MATERIALS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	40.00
	40.00

	PPD EVENT MATERIALS
	PPD EVENT MATERIALS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	5.05
	5.05

	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS
	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	3.50
	3.50

	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS
	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	15.00
	15.00

	PPD EVENT MATERIALS
	PPD EVENT MATERIALS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	1.35
	1.35

	PPD VENUE MATERIALS
	PPD VENUE MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	7.00
	7.00

	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS
	SNAP EVENT MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	66.94
	66.94

	PUMPKIN PLAY DAY EVENT MATERIA
	PUMPKIN PLAY DAY EVENT MATERIA

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SLUG AND LETTUCE F
	SLUG AND LETTUCE F

	200.00
	200.00

	REFRESHMENT COSTS FOR BYGONE
	REFRESHMENT COSTS FOR BYGONE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	15/10/16
	15/10/16
	15/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	4.00
	4.00

	MATERIALS FOR PPD
	MATERIALS FOR PPD

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	4.99
	4.99

	PUMPKIN PLAY DAY MATERIALS
	PUMPKIN PLAY DAY MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HIGH STREET SWEETS
	HIGH STREET SWEETS

	7.98
	7.98

	REFRESHMENTS FOR PUMPKIN PD
	REFRESHMENTS FOR PUMPKIN PD

	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES
	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	10.05
	10.05

	SWEETS FOR PUMPKIN PLAY DAY
	SWEETS FOR PUMPKIN PLAY DAY

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	19.00
	19.00

	EXTRA PUMPKINS FOR PPD
	EXTRA PUMPKINS FOR PPD

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	04/10/16
	04/10/16
	04/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	3.00
	3.00

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	03/10/16
	03/10/16
	03/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	6.00
	6.00

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	03/10/16
	03/10/16
	03/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.79
	11.79

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	29/09/16
	29/09/16
	29/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO.COM
	WILKO.COM

	50.00
	50.00

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	10.00
	10.00

	KEY FOR MARKET COMPOUND
	KEY FOR MARKET COMPOUND

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	05/10/16
	05/10/16
	05/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CO-OP GROUP PETROL
	CO-OP GROUP PETROL

	15.00
	15.00

	CLEAR DEBT ON GAS CARD
	CLEAR DEBT ON GAS CARD

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO

	100.00
	100.00

	ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS RG & HC
	ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS RG & HC

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.79
	11.79

	BATTERIES FOODTEAM THERMOMETER
	BATTERIES FOODTEAM THERMOMETER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A

	125.85
	125.85

	PEST CONTROL TRAINING MANUAL
	PEST CONTROL TRAINING MANUAL

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/10/16
	08/10/16
	08/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.14
	10.14

	3 X OFFICE THERMOMETERS
	3 X OFFICE THERMOMETERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	89.53
	89.53

	MOBILES - CLEANING ORDER
	MOBILES - CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	176.24
	176.24

	DOWNING CT - CLEANING ORDER
	DOWNING CT - CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	66.94
	66.94

	ASSHETON - CLEANING ORDER
	ASSHETON - CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	110.13
	110.13

	COLLINGWOOD CT - CLEANING ORDE
	COLLINGWOOD CT - CLEANING ORDE

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	142.56
	142.56

	CROFTON CT - CLEANING ORDER
	CROFTON CT - CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS FAREHAM
	ARGOS FAREHAM

	39.98
	39.98

	TV FIXING KIT - GARDEN CT
	TV FIXING KIT - GARDEN CT

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	193.27
	193.27

	BARNFIELD CT - CLEANING ORDER
	BARNFIELD CT - CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	TV LICENSE - LINCOLN CL
	TV LICENSE - LINCOLN CL

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	2.95
	2.95

	SHO MTG - BEVERAGES
	SHO MTG - BEVERAGES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	345.82
	345.82

	FIREPLACE - GARDEN CT
	FIREPLACE - GARDEN CT

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	21/10/16
	21/10/16
	21/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NOTTINGHAM BELFRY
	NOTTINGHAM BELFRY

	72.75
	72.75

	HOTEL ACCOMMODATION
	HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	19/10/16
	19/10/16
	19/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	386.62
	386.62

	HOTEL ACCOMMODATION 
	HOTEL ACCOMMODATION 

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	18/10/16
	18/10/16
	18/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	12.00
	12.00

	PARK LANE - COSTELLO
	PARK LANE - COSTELLO

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD
	SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD

	20.00
	20.00

	PARK LANE - COSTELLO -FLOWERS
	PARK LANE - COSTELLO -FLOWERS

	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	12.50
	12.50

	FLOWERS MRS W - LIFT
	FLOWERS MRS W - LIFT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	14.47
	14.47

	BIN FOR OFFICE AND FOR KITCHEN
	BIN FOR OFFICE AND FOR KITCHEN

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	10/10/16
	10/10/16
	10/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE SOUTHERN CO-OP
	THE SOUTHERN CO-OP

	4.61
	4.61

	MILK AND COFFEE FOR MEETING
	MILK AND COFFEE FOR MEETING

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	19/10/16
	19/10/16
	19/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	24.77
	24.77

	HEADSET
	HEADSET

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WIFIGEAR
	WIFIGEAR

	76.00
	76.00

	CLOUD KEY CONTROLLER
	CLOUD KEY CONTROLLER

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	30/09/16
	30/09/16
	30/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PDFTRON SYSTEMS INC
	PDFTRON SYSTEMS INC

	1,415.92
	1,415.92

	1 YEAR LICENSE
	1 YEAR LICENSE

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	30/09/16
	30/09/16
	30/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ATULA.COM
	ATULA.COM

	916.50
	916.50

	UPGRADE AND SUPPORT
	UPGRADE AND SUPPORT

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	27/10/16
	27/10/16
	27/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U

	15.72
	15.72

	15 MONTH DESK CALENDARS
	15 MONTH DESK CALENDARS

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	12.65
	12.65

	PUMPKIN EVENT ITEMS
	PUMPKIN EVENT ITEMS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/10/16
	21/10/16
	21/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	700.00
	700.00

	VEHICLE REPAIRS 290
	VEHICLE REPAIRS 290

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	19/10/16
	19/10/16
	19/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALLSTATE RENT-A-CAR
	ALLSTATE RENT-A-CAR

	44.06
	44.06

	VEHICLE OIL AND LUBRICANT
	VEHICLE OIL AND LUBRICANT

	ALLSTATE RENT-A-CAR
	ALLSTATE RENT-A-CAR


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOLENT CAR PANELS LTD
	SOLENT CAR PANELS LTD

	351.89
	351.89

	VEHICLE PARTS FOR REPAIR
	VEHICLE PARTS FOR REPAIR

	AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	420.00
	420.00

	VEHICLE BODY REPAIRS
	VEHICLE BODY REPAIRS

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	43.42
	43.42

	HGV TRAINING BOOKS
	HGV TRAINING BOOKS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	8.90
	8.90

	TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE MHJ
	TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE MHJ

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARBREP SERVICES
	ARBREP SERVICES

	480.00
	480.00

	WOOD CHIPPER SERVICE & REPAIR
	WOOD CHIPPER SERVICE & REPAIR

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	48.33
	48.33

	HGV DRIVER MEDICAL D. S
	HGV DRIVER MEDICAL D. S

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	202.50
	202.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 31
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 31

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 305
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 305

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 275
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 275

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	32.50
	32.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 296
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 296

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 283
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 283

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 1
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 1

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	205.00
	205.00

	SEAT REPAIRS AND HOIST COVERS
	SEAT REPAIRS AND HOIST COVERS

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	29/09/16
	29/09/16
	29/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DPF CLEAN TEAM LTD
	DPF CLEAN TEAM LTD

	595.00
	595.00

	EXHAUST AND ENGINE CLEAN
	EXHAUST AND ENGINE CLEAN

	SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
	SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	8.00
	8.00

	PARKING WINCHESTER
	PARKING WINCHESTER

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.45
	14.45

	SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR MOBILES
	SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR MOBILES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CERTSURE LLP
	CERTSURE LLP

	58.00
	58.00

	EIC REPORTS
	EIC REPORTS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	25/10/16
	25/10/16
	25/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	21.59
	21.59

	IN CAR PHONE CHARGERS
	IN CAR PHONE CHARGERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CO-OP GROUP PETROL
	CO-OP GROUP PETROL

	6.49
	6.49

	PARLOUR FLOWERS
	PARLOUR FLOWERS

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	1.67
	1.67

	CHOCOLATES - VISIT 
	CHOCOLATES - VISIT 

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	1.00
	1.00

	MILK - VISIT 
	MILK - VISIT 

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	24/10/16
	24/10/16
	24/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	3.00
	3.00

	CRISPS FOR PARLOUR VISIT
	CRISPS FOR PARLOUR VISIT

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	17/10/16
	17/10/16
	17/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	3.00
	3.00

	STARCH FOR LINEN
	STARCH FOR LINEN

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PRESSING NEEDS LTD
	PRESSING NEEDS LTD

	42.37
	42.37

	MAYORAL LINEN DRY CLEANING
	MAYORAL LINEN DRY CLEANING

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	12.30
	12.30

	FULL COUNCIL CAKES
	FULL COUNCIL CAKES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/10/16
	12/10/16
	12/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	11.00
	11.00

	FLOWERS + KITCHEN ROLL PARLOUR
	FLOWERS + KITCHEN ROLL PARLOUR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	2.98
	2.98

	PARLOUR EVENT REFRESHEMENTS 
	PARLOUR EVENT REFRESHEMENTS 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	15.36
	15.36

	PARLOUR EVENT REFRESHEMENTS 
	PARLOUR EVENT REFRESHEMENTS 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/10/16
	08/10/16
	08/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TW HAND CAR WASH
	TW HAND CAR WASH

	10.00
	10.00

	MAYORAL CAR WASH
	MAYORAL CAR WASH

	CAR WASHES
	CAR WASHES


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	14.30
	14.30

	REFRESHMENTS - HOLLY HILL OPEN
	REFRESHMENTS - HOLLY HILL OPEN

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	6.00
	6.00

	SOLENT LEADERS BISCUITS
	SOLENT LEADERS BISCUITS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	3.00
	3.00

	MILK FOR PARLOUR
	MILK FOR PARLOUR

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	05/10/16
	05/10/16
	05/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BLS GREENTRAMSOFTWARE
	BLS GREENTRAMSOFTWARE

	100.00
	100.00

	SOFTWARE YEARLY RENEWAL
	SOFTWARE YEARLY RENEWAL

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALLENS CATERING
	ALLENS CATERING

	-140.34
	-140.34

	DEPOSIT HIRE FOR GLASSES
	DEPOSIT HIRE FOR GLASSES

	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	391.63
	391.63

	HOTEL ACCOMM FOR JH AND LG
	HOTEL ACCOMM FOR JH AND LG

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	06/10/16
	06/10/16
	06/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	6.00
	6.00

	BISCUITS-SOLENT LEADERS MTG
	BISCUITS-SOLENT LEADERS MTG

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.SGN.CO.UK
	WWW.SGN.CO.UK

	810.00
	810.00

	69 PRIVETT ROAD
	69 PRIVETT ROAD

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NEOPOST SDS
	NEOPOST SDS

	5.00
	5.00

	NEOPOST MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION
	NEOPOST MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	14/10/16
	14/10/16
	14/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WP-STAMPS DIRECT L
	WP-STAMPS DIRECT L

	9.32
	9.32

	STATIONERY
	STATIONERY

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	10/10/16
	10/10/16
	10/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NEXT DIRECTORY
	NEXT DIRECTORY

	52.00
	52.00

	MATERNITY UNIFORM
	MATERNITY UNIFORM

	FAMILY CLOTHING STORES
	FAMILY CLOTHING STORES


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	40.00
	40.00

	SYSTEMS THINKING BOOKSX2
	SYSTEMS THINKING BOOKSX2

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	27/10/16
	27/10/16
	27/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	150.00
	150.00

	SNR PLANNER ADVERT
	SNR PLANNER ADVERT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/10/16
	20/10/16
	20/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ELECTRO SUPPLIES.C
	ELECTRO SUPPLIES.C

	72.45
	72.45

	HEADPHONES FOR SKILLGATE
	HEADPHONES FOR SKILLGATE

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	19/10/16
	19/10/16
	19/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD
	TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD

	350.00
	350.00

	AD FOR CEO POST
	AD FOR CEO POST

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	04/10/16
	04/10/16
	04/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE
	REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE

	175.00
	175.00

	PHYSIO G B
	PHYSIO G B

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	30/09/16
	30/09/16
	30/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	116.55
	116.55

	UNIVERSITY LITERATURE
	UNIVERSITY LITERATURE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	28/09/16
	28/09/16
	28/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	178.80
	178.80

	AD - MAYOR'S ATTENDANT
	AD - MAYOR'S ATTENDANT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	13/10/16
	13/10/16
	13/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  HQN
	PAYPAL  HQN

	259.00
	259.00

	LEASEHOLDER CONFERENCE
	LEASEHOLDER CONFERENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POST OFFICE COUNTER
	POST OFFICE COUNTER

	60.00
	60.00

	GIFT CARDS PRIZES
	GIFT CARDS PRIZES

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	9.85
	9.85

	TAXI
	TAXI

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	11/10/16
	11/10/16
	11/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	20.60
	20.60

	TAXI 
	TAXI 

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	07/10/16
	07/10/16
	07/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WHITE PAPER CONFERENCE
	WHITE PAPER CONFERENCE

	184.00
	184.00

	WHITE PAPER CONFERENCE
	WHITE PAPER CONFERENCE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/09/16
	29/09/16
	29/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WEL MEDICAL LTD.
	WEL MEDICAL LTD.

	599.95
	599.95

	DEFIBRILATOR CABINET
	DEFIBRILATOR CABINET

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES







